
Stanford (6-1-3, 1-2-2) -vs- Washington (10-0-1, 3-0-0)
10/06/2022 at Seattle (Husky Soccer Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 23:22 (YELLOW), #5 Keegan Hughes (STA)   33:00 (YELLOW), #8 Cam Cilley (STA)   36:17 (YELLOW), #0 0
(STA)   58:24 (YELLOW), #5 Omar Grey (WAS)   76:34 (YELLOW), #6 Mark Fisher (STA)   85:45 (YELLOW), #6 Kalani Kossa-Rienzi (WAS)   

Date: 10/06/2022
Attendance: 2953
Stadium: Husky Soccer Stadium
Officials: Referee, Luis Guardia   Asst. Referee, Baboucarr
Jallow   Asst. Referee, esus Mejia   Alt. Official, Cristopher
Calderon   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Stanford 0 0 0
Washington 1 2 3

Stanford 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

DEF 2 Adnan, Noah 0 0 0 0 83
DEF 3 Tingey, Keegan 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 5 Hughes, Keegan 0 0 0 0 83
MID 6 Fisher, Mark 2 1 0 0 83
MID 8 Cilley, Cam 3 0 0 0 71
FWD 14 Doyle, Liam 0 0 0 0 66
MID 15 Cleary, Will 1 1 0 0 83
FWD 19 Kiil, Jackson 0 0 0 0 51
MID 20 Reilly, Will 1 1 0 0 90
MID 27 Bank, Fletcher 0 0 0 0 83
GK 33 Frank, Matt 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
FWD 10 Agostinelli, Carlo 0 0 0 0 17
MID 12 Bohane, Zach 1 1 0 0 7
MID 13 de Flores, Shane 1 0 0 0 46
MID 16 Purchase, Layton 0 0 0 0 7
MID 17 Evans, Connor 0 0 0 0 12
MID 18 Weaver, Aiden 0 0 0 0 7
DEF 21 Dunn, Ryan 0 0 0 0 7
MID 23 Kwakwa, Kwabena 0 0 0 0 7
DEF 24 Evers, Nolan 0 0 0 0 7

Totals 9 4 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
33 Frank, Matt 90:00 3 3

Totals 3 3

Washington 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 Bowton, Jadon 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 3 Jones, Nate 0 0 0 1 90
DEF 5 Grey, Omar 2 0 0 2 71
MID 6 Kossa-Rienzi, Kalani 0 0 0 1 90
FWD 7 Meyers, Chris 0 0 0 0 90
MID 8 Miglietti, Gio 0 0 0 0 90
MID 11 Scardina, Nick 3 2 1 1 85
FWD 12 Paul, Ilijah 1 0 0 0 71
MID 14 Soto, Christian 0 0 0 0 83
MID 23 Threadgold, Gabe 0 0 0 0 90
MID 33 Meek, Lucas 4 3 2 1 90

Substitutes
MID 9 Aman, Richie 0 0 0 0 5
MID 10 Rosales, Imanol 0 0 0 0 17
FWD 21 Baca, Jayson 0 0 0 0 2
MID 24 Brisco, Khai 2 1 0 0 17
MID 26 Sent, Sean 0 0 0 0 7
FWD 99 Peretti, Chris 0 0 0 0 2

Totals 12 6 3 6 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Bowton, Jadon 90:00 0 4

Totals 0 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Stanford 6 3 9
Washington 4 8 12

Saves By Period
Stanford 1 2 3
Washington 2 2 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Stanford 4 4 8
Washington 2 3 5

Fouls By Period
Stanford 4 4 8
Washington 5 5 10

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

28:58 WAS Nick Scardina Lucas Meek , Omar Grey
GOAL by WAS Scardina, Nick Assist by Meek,
Lucas and Grey, Omar.

56:01 WAS Lucas Meek Nick Scardina , Omar Grey
GOAL by WAS Meek, Lucas Assist by Scardina,
Nick and Grey, Omar.

77:09 WAS Lucas Meek Kalani Kossa-Rienzi , Nate Jones
GOAL by WAS Meek, Lucas Assist by Kossa-
Rienzi, Kalani and Jones, Nate.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 WAS Bowton, Jadon at goalie for Washington
00:00 STA Frank, Matt at goalie for Stanford
01:52 STA Corner kick [01:52].
04:27 WAS Foul on Meyers, Chris.
06:26 STA Foul on Hughes, Keegan.
14:05 STA Corner kick [14:05].
14:37 STA Shot by STA Fisher, Mark, bottom center, saved by Bowton, Jadon.
16:12 STA Shot by STA Cilley, Cam, blocked.
16:19 STA Shot by STA Cilley, Cam, out top.
18:16 STA Shot by STA Reilly, Will, bottom center, saved by Bowton, Jadon.
23:22 STA Yellow card on STA Hughes, Keegan.
25:04 STA Offside against Stanford.
26:31 WAS Foul on Miglietti, Gio.
26:31 WAS Shot by WAS Grey, Omar, out top.
27:20 STA STA substitution: de Flores, Shane for Doyle, Liam.
27:20 STA STA substitution: Agostinelli, Carlo for Kiil, Jackson.
28:12 STA Foul on Cilley, Cam.
28:58 WAS GOAL by WAS Scardina, Nick Assist by Meek, Lucas and Grey, Omar.

Stanford 0, Washington 1
29:15 STA Foul on Cilley, Cam.
29:39 WAS Corner kick [29:39].
30:41 WAS Shot by WAS Meek, Lucas, out top.
32:13 WAS Corner kick [32:13].
33:00 STA Yellow card on STA Cilley, Cam.
33:00 WAS WAS Lucas Meek PENALTY KICK MISS, saved by Frank, Matt.
34:11 STA Shot by STA Cilley, Cam, out top right.
34:21 STA Corner kick [34:21].
35:01 STA Corner kick [35:01].
36:17 STA Yellow card on STA TEAM.
38:37 WAS Foul on Soto, Christian.
39:44 STA Shot by STA de Flores, Shane, out top right.
39:57 WAS WAS substitution: Aman, Richie for Scardina, Nick.
39:57 STA STA substitution: Evans, Connor for Cilley, Cam.
41:15 WAS Foul on Jones, Nate.
41:48 WAS Foul on Meek, Lucas.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 STA
FOR STA: , #33 Frank, Matt, #2 Adnan, Noah, #3 Tingey, Keegan, #5 Hughes, Keegan, #6 Fisher, Mark, #8 Cilley,
Cam, #14 Doyle, Liam, #15 Cleary, Will, #19 Kiil, Jackson, #20 Reilly, Will, #27 Bank, Fletcher.

45:00 WAS
FOR WAS: , #0 Bowton, Jadon, #3 Jones, Nate, #5 Grey, Omar, #6 Kossa-Rienzi, Kalani, #7 Meyers, Chris, #8
Miglietti, Gio, #11 Scardina, Nick, #12 Paul, Ilijah, #14 Soto, Christian, #23 Threadgold, Gabe, #33 Meek, Lucas.

45:00 WAS WAS substitution: Scardina, Nick for Aman, Richie.
45:00 STA STA substitution: Cilley, Cam for Evans, Connor.
45:00 STA STA substitution: Doyle, Liam for de Flores, Shane.
45:00 STA STA substitution: Kiil, Jackson for Agostinelli, Carlo.
48:02 WAS Foul on Paul, Ilijah.
48:52 STA Foul on Doyle, Liam.
49:33 WAS Shot by WAS Paul, Ilijah, blocked.
49:43 WAS Corner kick [49:43].
49:43 WAS Shot by WAS Grey, Omar, out top.
52:51 WAS Corner kick [52:51].
53:43 WAS Corner kick [53:43].
53:43 WAS Shot by WAS Scardina, Nick, blocked.
56:01 WAS GOAL by WAS Meek, Lucas Assist by Scardina, Nick and Grey, Omar.

Stanford 0, Washington 2
58:24 WAS Yellow card on WAS Grey, Omar.
59:12 WAS WAS substitution: Rosales, Imanol for Grey, Omar.
59:49 STA Foul on Reilly, Will.
60:10 WAS WAS substitution: Sent, Sean for Soto, Christian.



60:30 STA STA substitution: de Flores, Shane for Kiil, Jackson.
61:08 STA Corner kick [61:08].
61:25 STA Corner kick [61:25].
61:55 STA Corner kick [61:55].
62:26 STA Shot by STA Fisher, Mark, out top left.
65:54 STA Shot by STA Cleary, Will, bottom center, saved by Bowton, Jadon.
67:02 WAS WAS substitution: Soto, Christian for Sent, Sean.
67:02 WAS Foul on Paul, Ilijah.
67:27 WAS Foul on Paul, Ilijah.
70:51 WAS WAS substitution: Brisco, Khai for Paul, Ilijah.
74:30 STA Foul on Reilly, Will.
75:08 WAS Shot by WAS Brisco, Khai, bottom center, saved by Frank, Matt.
76:00 STA STA substitution: Kiil, Jackson for Cilley, Cam.
76:19 WAS WAS substitution: Grey, Omar for Rosales, Imanol.
76:34 STA Yellow card on STA Fisher, Mark.
77:09 WAS GOAL by WAS Meek, Lucas Assist by Kossa-Rienzi, Kalani and Jones, Nate.

Stanford 0, Washington 3
77:57 WAS Foul on Scardina, Nick.
78:58 WAS Foul on Grey, Omar.
80:27 STA Foul on de Flores, Shane.
82:16 STA STA substitution: Weaver, Aiden for Hughes, Keegan.
82:16 STA STA substitution: Evans, Connor for Fisher, Mark.
82:16 STA STA substitution: Dunn, Ryan for Kiil, Jackson.
82:16 STA STA substitution: Dunn, Ryan for Kiil, Jackson.
82:16 STA STA substitution: Bohane, Zach for Bank, Fletcher.
82:16 STA STA substitution: Kwakwa, Kwabena for Cleary, Will.
82:16 STA STA substitution: Purchase, Layton for Adnan, Noah.
82:16 STA STA substitution: Evers, Nolan for Doyle, Liam.
82:34 WAS Shot by WAS Scardina, Nick, bottom right, saved by Frank, Matt.
84:36 STA Shot by STA Bohane, Zach, bottom right, saved by Bowton, Jadon.
85:02 WAS Shot by WAS Brisco, Khai, out top.
85:45 WAS Yellow card on WAS Kossa-Rienzi, Kalani.
87:15 WAS WAS substitution: Peretti, Chris for Grey, Omar.
87:15 WAS WAS substitution: Baca, Jayson for Brisco, Khai.
89:09 STA Corner kick [89:09].
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


